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Num
1017
1004
1036
1026

1034
1043
1056
1005
1001

1029
1032
1016
1052
1018
1028
1041
1025
1048
1037
1010
1030
1012

1049
1022
1019
1002
1021

NIVER RUM ITAQUERI 2025

Atleta

GABRIEL BERTOCHI FELTRIN
BRUNO VINICIUS DA SILVA
MIGUEL LAYOLA FIRMINO
JORGE LUIS LOURENCO

LUIZ FELIPE NUNES

RODRIGO ANTONIO CAIRO
ALEXANDRE CAMILO ALVES
CESAR ALBERTO MARTINS
ANTONIO APARECIDO DA SILVA

JURANDIR DA SILVA CARVALHO
LENNON MICHEL ADORNO
FERNANDO NICOLAU DOS SANTOS
WILLIAM BASSO

GIOVANI SABINO

JULIO GABRIEL DEFANT

PAULO HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO
JANIO AMARAL COSTA

THIAGO SERRATTO

MURILO SILVA

ELIUDE ALMEIDA DA SILVA
ANDERSON TAKEO PEREIRA NAKAZAWA
ERCILIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

TIAGO LEANDRO DA SILVA
HERCULES OTAVIO DE OLIVEIRA
GIUSEPP BRAGA ALMADA
ARTHUR VENERI COLINAS
HELIO TOLLER
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Idd.

38
35
36
44

37
43
48
53
48

24
37
46
32
48
27
49
39
42
36
54
33
71

43
28
25
24
84

Faixa
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044

M3539
M4044
M4549
M5054
M4549

M2024
M3539
M4549
M3034
M4549
M2529
M4549
M3539
M4044
M3539
M5054
M3034
M6099

M4044
M2529
M2529
M2024
M6099
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Equipe
EMA - SAO PEDRO

IPERUN

AB AMANDA BUENO
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RISE SPORT
IPERUN

WCF PERFORMANCE

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

EQUIPE EMA
EQUIPE EMA

SABINO ENDURANCE

GAMA
EQUIPE EMA
RISE SPORT
RISE SPORT

RUNNERS FRIENDS
JUNDIAI

GAMA
RISE SPORT

ALEGRIA

Tempo
00:41:50
00:43:19
00:43:43
00:43:56

00:45:59
00:47:38
00:47:47
00:48:28
00:48:49

00:49:10
00:49:11
00:50:08
00:51:29
00:51:53
00:52:14
00:53:12
00:54:21
00:54:33
00:55:06
00:55:33
00:56:01
00:57:43

01:01:11
01:01:24
01:03:06
01:19:05
01:45:58
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